

FEE SCHEDULE

Effective Date: October 6, 2016

SHARE DRAFT ACCOUNT FEES

Insufficient Check Fee	\$15.00
ACH Insufficient Fee	\$15.00
Money Market	\$15.00
(avor 2 m/d par month)	

(over 3 w/d per month)

Share Draft Printing Fee Economy Style Free

(Prices vary depending upon styles)

Check Copy Research \$1.00 per check (First 10 checks at no charge)

(First 10 checks at no charge)

Stop Payment Fee \$15.00 per item

(First 3 free each calendar year)

OTHER SERVICE FEES

Wire Transfer Fee (outgoing)\$7.00Foreign Wire Transfer Fee (outgoing)\$30.00Western Union Transfer Fee\$17.00

Statement Copy Research \$1.00 per statement

(First 12 months copies at no charge)

The rates and fees appearing in this schedule are accurate and effective for the accounts as of the Effective Date indicated on this Rate and Fee Schedule. If you have any questions or require current rate and fee information on your accounts, please contact the Credit Union.



